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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4919  Kayci Martensen        11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:31.6  5:58 
      2    2 4918  Hanna Martensen         9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:36.4  6:38 
      3    3 4881  Elizabeth Husker       12  Riverdale                      20:50.7  6:43 
      4    4 4880  Alyssa Husker          10  Riverdale                      23:28.3  7:34 
      5    5 4914  Cori Atten              9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:34.0  7:36 
      6    6 4892  Lauren Wiitanen        10  Riverdale                      25:01.1  8:04 
      7    7 4878  Gracie Anderson        10  Riverdale                      25:58.7  8:22 
      8    8 4882  Taylor Johnson         11  Riverdale                      25:58.7  8:22 
      9    9 4921  Ashlyn Pitzen          10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:07.2  8:44 
     10      4869  Allie Godfrey          12  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:09.6  8:45 
     11   10 4916  Daira Chavez Ayalen    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:20.7  8:49 
     12   11 4891  Jenna Wiitanen          9  Riverdale                      28:35.0  9:12 
     13      4871  Sydney Webster         12  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:28.3  9:49 
     14   12 4928  Michaela Runde         10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:12.8 10:23 
     15   13 4889  Samantha Schlehlein     9  Riverdale                      36:05.1 11:37 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:26.0  117:09.9 8:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 18:31.6
       2      2  Hanna Martensen            9 20:36.4
       3      5  Cori Atten                 9 23:34.0
       4      9  Ashlyn Pitzen             10 27:07.2
       5     10  Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 27:20.7
       6   ( 12) Michaela Runde            10 32:12.8

       2.    28  Riverdale                                  (24:15.5  121:17.5 5:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Husker          12 20:50.7
       2      4  Alyssa Husker             10 23:28.3
       3      6  Lauren Wiitanen           10 25:01.1
       4      7  Gracie Anderson           10 25:58.7
       5      8  Taylor Johnson            11 25:58.7
       6   ( 11) Jenna Wiitanen             9 28:35.0
       7   ( 13) Samantha Schlehlein        9 36:05.1
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4848  Ellie Robinson          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:46.0  5:47 
      2    2 4847  Annie Robinson          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:15.7  6:03 
      3    3 4837  Payton Christopher      6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:29.6  6:43 
      4    4 4886  Mallory Miess           7  Riverdale                      12:51.2  6:54 
      5    5 4840  Lilly Houtakker         6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:53.1  6:55 
      6    6 4887  Olivia Miess            7  Riverdale                      12:57.0  6:57 
      7    7 4850  Bree Swenson            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:44.2  7:23 
      8    8 4838  Kit Finley              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:47.8  7:25 
      9    9 4836  Addison Christopher     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:52.9  7:27 
     10      4846  Brooke Paynter          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:00.2  7:31 
     11      4849  Faye Schuette           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:15.5  7:39 
     12   10 4879  Cayley Carter           7  Riverdale                      14:28.6  7:46 
     13   11 4923  Kaila Reichmann         7  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  14:34.3  7:50 
     14   12 4893  Morgan Wiitanen         7  Riverdale                      14:41.5  7:53 
     15   13 4884  Shane Jones-Caraway     7  Riverdale                      15:03.2  8:05 
     16   14 4920  Hannah Pergande         8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:16.3  8:12 
     17   15 4930  Laila Theill            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:18.3  8:13 
     18   16 4883  Ava Jones               7  Riverdale                      15:22.0  8:15 
     19      4834  Kalea Biddick           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:49.1  8:30 
     20      4851  Jadyn Swinehart         8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:08.2  8:40 
     21      4835  Breken Blackford-Hesse  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:30.9  8:52 
     22      4843  Aly Jones               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:32.6  8:53 
     23   17 4915  Hailey Brant            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:44.7  8:59 
     24   18 4929  Gracie Stephenson       8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:47.9  9:01 
     25   19 4885  Megan Kruel             7  Riverdale                      16:51.6  9:03 
     26   20 4926  Allison Runde           8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:53.4  9:04 
     27   21 4925  Maire Reuter            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:13.5  9:15 
     28      4845  Ryley Ogurek            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:58.5 11:16 
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       1.    18  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (12:13.8  61:08.6 2:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson             8 10:46.0
       2      2  Annie Robinson             8 11:15.7
       3      3  Payton Christopher         6 12:29.6
       4      5  Lilly Houtakker            6 12:53.1
       5      7  Bree Swenson               6 13:44.2
       6   (  8) Kit Finley                 7 13:47.8
       7   (  9) Addison Christopher        8 13:52.9

       2.    45  Riverdale                                  (14:00.3  70:01.5 2:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mallory Miess              7 12:51.2
       2      6  Olivia Miess               7 12:57.0
       3     10  Cayley Carter              7 14:28.6
       4     12  Morgan Wiitanen            7 14:41.5
       5     13  Shane Jones-Caraway        7 15:03.2
       6   ( 16) Ava Jones                  7 15:22.0
       7   ( 19) Megan Kruel                7 16:51.6

       3.    75  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (15:44.3  78:41.5 2:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kaila Reichmann            7 14:34.3
       2     14  Hannah Pergande            8 15:16.3
       3     15  Laila Theill               8 15:18.3
       4     17  Hailey Brant               8 16:44.7
       5     18  Gracie Stephenson          8 16:47.9
       6   ( 20) Allison Runde              8 16:53.4
       7   ( 21) Maire Reuter               8 17:13.5


